

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SUGAR, TOMATO PASTE, SPIRIT VINEGAR, TREACLE (CANE MOLASSES, PARTIALLY INVERTED SUGAR SYRUP), WORCESTER SAUCE (WATER, SPIRIT VINEGAR, SUGAR, MOLASSES, ONION, SALT, TAMARIND PASTE, CLOVES, GINGER, GARLIC), MODIFIED MAIZE STARCH, MANGO PUREE, SALT, MUSTARD (**MUSTARD**), BLACK PEPPER, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SMOKE FLAVOURING, FLAVOURING.

ZUTATEN: WASSER, ZUCKER, TOMATENPASTE, SPIRITUOSENSSESSIG, TREACLE (ROHRMEKASSE, TEILWEISE INVERTIERTZUCKERSIRUP), WORCESTER-SAUCE (WASSER, SPIRITUESSIG, ZUCKER, MELASS, ZWIEBEL, SALZ, TAMARINDENPASTE, NELKEN, INGWER, KNOBLAUCH), MODIFIZIERT MAISSTÄRKE, MANGOPÜREE, SALZ, SENF (**SENF**), SCHWARZER PFEFFER, KNOBLAUCHPULVER, ZWIEBELPULVER, KALIUMSORBAT, RAUCHAROMA, AROMA.

AINESOSAT: VESI, SOKERI, TOMAATTITAHNA, VÄKIVIINAETIKKA, SIPULI (RUOKOMELASSI, SIIRAPPI), WORCESTER-KASTIKE (VESI, VÄKIVIINAETIKKA, SOKERI, MELASSIT, SIPULI, MAISSITÄRKELYS, MANGOSOSE, SUOLA, SINAPPI (**SINAPPI**), MUSTAPIPPURI, VALKOSIPULIJAUHE, SIPULIJAUHE, KALIUMSORBATTI, SAVUAROMI, MAKUAINE.

INGRÉDIENTS : EAU, SUCRE, PÂTE DE TOMATE, VINAIGRE D'ECRIT, MÉLASSE (MÉLASSE DE CANNE, SIROP DE SUCRE PARTIELLEMENT INVERSÉ), SAUCE WORCESTER (EAU, VINAIGRE D'ALCOOL, SUCRE, MÉLASSE, OIGNON, SEL, PÂTE DE TAMARIN, GINGEMBRE, GINGEMBRE, AIL), MODIFIÉ AMIDON DE MAÏS, PURÉE DE MANGUE, SEL, MOUTARDE (**MOUTARDE**), POIVRE NOIR, POUDRE D'AIL, POUDRE D'OIGNON, SORBATE DE POTASSIUM, ARÔME DE FUMÉE, ARÔME.

INGREDIENSER: VATTEN, SOCKER, TOMATPASTA, SPIRITVÄTTIKA, TREACLE (RÖRMELASS, DELVIS INVERTERAD SOCKERSIRAP), WORCESTERSÅS (VATTEN, SPIRITVÄTTIKA, SOCKER, MELASS, LÖK, SALT, TAMARINDPASTA, GECKER), MAJSSTÄRKELSE, MANGOPURÈ, SALT, SENAP (**SENAP**), SVARTPEPPAR, VITLÖKSPULVER, LÖKPULVER, KALIUMSORBAT, RÖKSROM, AROMMÄRKNING.

ALLERGENS IN BOLD

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

NÄRINGSFAKTA/NÄHRWERTANGABEN/RAVINTOTEKI JÄT/FAITS NUTRITIONNELS
Information per 100g Per 100g % Daily Value

Energy	154kcal(654kJ)	7.7%
Énergie/Energie/Energiaa/Energi		
Total Fat	0.1g	0.1%
Gesamtfett/Kokonaisrasva/Graisse Totale /Totalt Fett		
Saturated Fat	0.0g	0%
Gesättigte Fettsäuren/Tyydyttynyt rasva/Gras Saturé/Mättat fett		
Total Carbohydrate	37.9g	16.5%
Gesamte kohlenhydrate/Hiilihydraatin kokonaismäärä/Glucides totaux/Totalt kolhydrater		
Total Sugars	34.6g	38.4%
Gesamtzucker/Sokerit yhteensä/Sucres totaux/Totalt socker		
Protein	0.8g	1.8%
Eiweiß/Proteiini/Protéine/Protein		
Salt	0.8g	13.3%
Salz/Suola/Sel/Salt		

*Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

ALL ITEMS ARE PROCESSED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES
WHEAT, SOYBEANS AND SESAME
REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING AND CONSUME WITHIN 6 WEEKS.

